
EST MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

6:30 AM PAID PROGRAMMING PAID PROGRAMMING

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM Cayo Hueso
9:00 AM Vámonos de Viaje
9:30 AM

10:00 AM Al Día con Mariam
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:55 PM Noticiero Sercano Noticiero Sercano
6:30 PM Mega Sport Show Business
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM PAID PROGRAMMING PAID PROGRAMMING

10:30 PM Todo es Posible LEGAL & REAL 

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

Week of June 1st thru June 7th of 2020

*PROGRAMMING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE*

El Show de Carlucho LMD Bayly

Destinos Místicos

Mega News Especial 
Recuperación 2020

Mega News Especial 
Recuperación 2020

Testigo Directo

Puerta Astral

WSBS GRID - JUNE 2020

Mega Kids

Corazones Guerreros Todo Niños

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

PAID 
PROGRAMMING PAID 

PROGRAMMING

Buena Vida

La Mujer Desconocida

Mega News Edición de la Tarde                                                                                                                  (con 
Mario Andrés Moreno)

La Comay

PAID PROGRAMMING

Mega News Edición Nocturna (con Mario Andrés Moreno)

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

En Corte con el Dr. Ricardo Corona 
PAID PROGRAMMING

Los HP

Oscar Haza Teresa Encuentro 2020 con 
Tomás Regalado

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly



EST MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

6:30 AM PAID PROGRAMMING PAID PROGRAMMING

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM Cayo Hueso
9:00 AM Vámonos de Viaje
9:30 AM

10:00 AM Al Día con Mariam
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:55 PM Noticiero Sercano Noticiero Sercano
6:30 PM Mega Sport Show Business
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM PAID PROGRAMMING PAID PROGRAMMING

10:30 PM Todo es Posible LEGAL & REAL 

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

Week of June 8th thru June 14th of 2020

*PROGRAMMING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE*

Testigo Directo

WSBS GRID - JUNE 2020

PAID PROGRAMMING

Mega Kids

Corazones Guerreros Todo Niños

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

PAID 
PROGRAMMING PAID 

PROGRAMMING

Buena Vida

La Mujer Desconocida

Mega News Edición de la Tarde                                                                                                                  (con 
Mario Andrés Moreno)

La Comay

El Show de Carlucho LMD Bayly

Oscar Haza Teresa Encuentro 2020 con 
Tomás Regalado

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Puerta Astral Destinos Místicos

Mega News Especial 
Recuperación 2020

Mega News Especial 
Recuperación 2020

Mega News Edición Nocturna (con Mario Andrés Moreno)

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

En Corte con el Dr. Ricardo Corona 
PAID PROGRAMMING

Los HP



EST MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

6:30 AM PAID PROGRAMMING PAID PROGRAMMING

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM Cayo Hueso
9:00 AM Vámonos de Viaje
9:30 AM

10:00 AM Al Día con Mariam
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:55 PM Noticiero Sercano Noticiero Sercano
6:30 PM Mega Sport Show Business
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM PAID PROGRAMMING PAID PROGRAMMING

10:30 PM Todo es Posible LEGAL & REAL 

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

Week of June 15th thru June 21st of 2020

*PROGRAMMING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE*

Testigo Directo

WSBS GRID - JUNE 2020

PAID PROGRAMMING

Mega Kids

Corazones Guerreros Todo Niños

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

PAID 
PROGRAMMING PAID 

PROGRAMMING

Buena Vida

La Mujer Desconocida

Mega News Edición de la Tarde                                                                                                                  (con 
Mario Andrés Moreno)

La Comay

El Show de Carlucho LMD Bayly

Oscar Haza Teresa Encuentro 2020 con 
Tomás Regalado

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Puerta Astral Destinos Místicos

Mega News Especial 
Recuperación 2020

Mega News Especial 
Recuperación 2020

Mega News Edición Nocturna (con Mario Andrés Moreno)

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

En Corte con el Dr. Ricardo Corona 
PAID PROGRAMMING

Los HP



EST MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

6:30 AM PAID PROGRAMMING PAID PROGRAMMING

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM Cayo Hueso
9:00 AM Vámonos de Viaje
9:30 AM

10:00 AM Al Día con Mariam
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:55 PM Noticiero Sercano Noticiero Sercano
6:30 PM Mega Sport Show Business
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM PAID PROGRAMMING PAID PROGRAMMING

10:30 PM Todo es Posible LEGAL & REAL 

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

Week of June 22nd thru June 28th of 2020

*PROGRAMMING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE*

Testigo Directo

WSBS GRID - JUNE 2020

PAID PROGRAMMING

Mega Kids

Corazones Guerreros Todo Niños

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

PAID 
PROGRAMMING PAID 

PROGRAMMING

Buena Vida

La Mujer Desconocida

Mega News Edición de la Tarde                                                                                                                  (con 
Mario Andrés Moreno)

La Comay

El Show de Carlucho LMD Bayly

Oscar Haza Teresa Encuentro 2020 con 
Tomás Regalado

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Puerta Astral Destinos Místicos

Mega News Especial 
Recuperación 2020

Mega News Especial 
Recuperación 2020

Mega News Edición Nocturna (con Mario Andrés Moreno)

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

En Corte con el Dr. Ricardo Corona 
PAID PROGRAMMING

Los HP



EST MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

6:30 AM PAID PROGRAMMING PAID PROGRAMMING

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM Cayo Hueso
9:00 AM Vámonos de Viaje
9:30 AM

10:00 AM Al Día con Mariam
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:55 PM Noticiero Sercano Noticiero Sercano
6:30 PM Mega Sport Show Business
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM PAID PROGRAMMING PAID PROGRAMMING

10:30 PM Todo es Posible LEGAL & REAL 

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

Week of June 29th thru July 5th of 2020

*PROGRAMMING IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE*

Testigo Directo

WSBS GRID - JUNE 2020

PAID PROGRAMMING

Mega Kids

Corazones Guerreros Todo Niños

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

PAID 
PROGRAMMING PAID 

PROGRAMMING

Buena Vida

La Mujer Desconocida

Mega News Edición de la Tarde                                                                                                                  (con 
Mario Andrés Moreno)

La Comay

El Show de Carlucho LMD Bayly

Oscar Haza Teresa Encuentro 2020 con 
Tomás Regalado

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Bayly

Puerta Astral Destinos Místicos

Mega News Especial 
Recuperación 2020

Mega News Especial 
Recuperación 2020

Mega News Edición Nocturna (con Mario Andrés Moreno)

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

PAID 
PROGRAMMING

En Corte con el Dr. Ricardo Corona 
PAID PROGRAMMING

Los HP
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